Features
Up to 192 fibres·
Slim yet very durable design·
Air-blown installation, water jetting or traditional pulling·
Excellent optical performance with ultra-low loss G657A1 fibers·
A dry cable design - easy to prepare and identify fibres·
High Performance Loose Tube
Cable

Im
pa
ct
[J]
Dia
mete
r Ø
 [m
m]
Weig
ht
[kg
/km
]
GRHL 12 G657A1 S12 (1x12f)
TOL4012128/12AH Black 12 1x12 140 1500 500 1500 10 9.4 65
GRHL 24 G657A1 S12 (2x12f)
TOL4012128/24AH Black 24 2x12 140 1500 500 1500 10 9.4 65
GRHL 36 G657A1 S12 (3x12f)
TOL4012128/36AH Black 36 3x12 140 1500 500 1500 10 9.4 65
GRHL 48 G657A1 S12 (4x12f)
TOL4012128/48AH Black 48 4x12 140 1500 700 1500 10 9.4 65
GRHL 72 G657A1 S12 (6x12f)
TOL4012128/72AH Black 72 6x12 140 1500 700 1500 10 9.4 65
GRHL 96 G657A1 S12 (8x12f)
TOL4012128/96AH Black 96 8x12 160 4000 1500 1500 10 10.7 90
GRHL 192 G657A1 S12 (16x12f)
TOL4012128/192AH Black 192 16x12 175 2400 1500 1500 15 13.6 126
High Performance Loose Tube Cable
28701-TOL4012128+AH      2024-02-07 11:56:15 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2024 Hexatronic Group 4 / 4